LnoP

1106

1102

1104

1108

1123

1126

dbamunnms Nvsi

KansirmHa AnéHa
benosa EkaTtepuHa
Bypkosa AHHa
Knankos Anekcen

PecHsHCKas AHHa
LLleBuyK Mapuis

Mpeacenatens Xopu:

UneHbl Xxtopu:

11 knacc

25 Hos16ps 2024 roga

YpoBeHb

O6LeobpasoBaTesibHOe Ntorn
OTyecTBO obyyeHus DeKAEHIe Ganne)
(knacc) YUpexy
AJfleKceeBHa 1 MBOY COLU Ne 3. 182
Amypcka
PomaHOBHa 1 MBOY COLU Ne 6 T. 163
Amypcka
MaKC/MOBHa 1 MBOY COLLU Ne 6 . 155
Amypcka
BAuecnasosuy 1 MBOY COLL Ne 6 . o
Amypcka
BWKTOPOBHa 1 MBOY COLLU Ne 6 T. 80
AmMypcka
EBreHbeBHa 1 MBOY COLL Ne2 r. 60
AmMypckKa
Cumakos E.J1.

Aky6eHKo H.B.

NTorn
(NpoLeHT)

60,66
54,33
51,67
36,67
26,67

20

PesynbTar
(nobegnTens,
npusep,
YYaCTHUK)

Mobeguntens
Mpu3sep
Mpu3sep

Y4aCTHUK
Y4aCTHUK

YyacTHUK

[Meparor-
HacTaBHUK

Cumakos E.J1.
Cumakos E.J1.
Cumakos E.J1.
Cumakos E.J1.

Aky6eHko H.B.



LN PP damununsa

1113 JNobaHosa
1105 EropkuHa
1118 HecTepeHKo

1107 KaTtaes

[Mpeacepatens xopu:

UneHbl Xopu:

10 knacc

25 Hoa6psa 2024 roga

Y/PoBeHb O6LeobpasoBaTesibHOE
217 OTyYecTBO 06yyeHuns t qpe»( A
(knacc) yHpexa
ApocnaBa  KOMCTaHTMHOBHa 10 MBOY COLU Ne 6 1.
AmMypcka
AHHa AJeKCeeBHa 10 MBOY COLL Ne 6 .
AmMypcka
AnvHa BnagMMupoBHa 10 MBEQY COLL Ne 6 T.
Amypcka
NeoHng AnekceeBny 10 MBOY COUW c.
Bo3HeceHcKoe

Cumakos E.J.

AkybeHko H.B.

NTorn
(6annbi)

155
151
112

83

NTorun
(NpoueHT)

51,7
50,3
37,3

27,7

PesynbTar
(nobegutens,
npwusep,
YYaCTHUK)

Mob6eguntens
Mpusep
Y4acTHUK

Y4yacTHUK

Meparor-
HacTaBHUK

Cumakos E.N.
Cumakos E.JI.

Cumakos E.J1.



NP damnnnsa
1119 HecTepos
1122 MNpusaTtenesa
1128 KOcynosa

MpepaceaaTenb XLopu:

YneHbl Xopu:

V]

Cepagum
YnbaHa

[Oapba

9 Knacc

25 Hos16psa 2024 ropa

OTyecTBO

Vropesuy
EBreHbeBHa

AnekceeBHa

Cwumakos E.J1.

Aky6eHko H.B.

3axaposa M.C

YpoBeHb
06y4eHus
(knacc)

9(8)
9

9

O6LLeobpa3oBaTesibHOe
yupexnaeHvie

MBOY COLLU Ne 6 T.
Amypcka
MBOY COLL Ne 6 T.

AmypcKa
MBOY COLLU Ne 6 T.

Amypcka

Wtoru (6annbi)

193
113

90

ntoru
(NpoueHT)

64,33
37,67

30

PesynbTar
(nobeguTens,
npwusep,
YYacTHMK)

MobeanTens
YyacTHUK

Y4yacTHUK

Meparor-HactaBHUK

Cumakos E.J1.
Cwumakos E.J1.

Cwumakos E.J1.



wnopP

1125

111

1110

1101

1127

1109

1115

damunnums

CusHoBa
KpviBeHko
KpuseHko
ApedbeBa
LLlep6akoB
KoBblinHa

HaymeHko

MpeAcesaTtesb XIOpU:

UneHbl Xopu:

Nwmsa

AHacTacusa
Anunca
AnnHa

KOnua

Bnaavcnas

Codus

OBe/INHA

OTyecTBO

MakcnmoBHa
MakcumoBHa
MakcnmoBHa
MwuxainnoBHa
Cepreesuy
BuKTopoBHa

AmunTpuresHa

Cumakos E.J.

Aky6eHko H.B.

8 Knacc

25 Hoa6psa 2024 roga

YpoBeHb
06yyeHuns
(knacc)

8

O6LeobpasoBaTeibHOe
yupexgeHune

MBOY COLU Ne 6 r. AMypcKka
MBOY COUJ Ne 2 r. AMypcKa
MBOY COLU Ne 2 r. AMypcka
MBOY CO0111 Ne 2 r. AMypcKa
MBOY COLU Ne 6 r. AMypcka
MBOY COLU Ne 6 r. AMypcka

MBOY COLU Ne 2 r. Amypcka

NTorn
(6annbl)

191
186
135
117
112
103

96

Ntorn
(NpoueHT)

63,6
62
45
39
37

34,3

32

PesynbTat
(nobepnTens,
npwusep,
YYaCTHUK)

MobeanTens
11puzep
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
Y4yacTHUK
Yy4acTHUK

YyacTHUK

Meparor-
HacTaBHUK

Cumakos EJI.
Aky6eHko H.B.
AkybeHko H.B.
fAky6eHko H.B.
Cumakos E.J1.
Cumakos E.J1.

FAKy6eHko H.B.



NP

1112
1117
1116
1114
1120

1124

MNpeacepaTens »opu:

YneHb! Xiopu:

Pamunnus

Nanexkosa
HecTepeHko
HecseTaes
Jlowmnosa
Opexos

CeméHKMHa

ms

EkatepuHa
AnbBupa
Aptem
AHacTacus
Mapk

Enunsaseta

OTy4ecTBO

MropesHa
BnagummposHa
Amutpuresny
AHppeeBHa
MaxkcumoBny

BagvmoBHa

Cumakos E.J1.

Axy6eHko H.B.

7 Knacc
25 Hos6ps 2024 roga
YpoBeHb

06y4eHunst
(knacc)

7

O6LLieo6pa3oBaTe/ibHOe

yupexaeHue

MBOY COLL Ne 2 .
Amypcka
MBOY COLL Ne 6 .
Awmypcka
MBOY COLLI Ne 6 T.
Amypcka
MBOY COLL N2 6 .
Awmypcka
MBOY COLL Ne 6 T.
Amypcka
MBOY COLL Ne 6 T.
Amypcka

Wtorn (6annbl) UTorn(npoLeHT)

223

211

159

74

62

74

703

24,7

20,7

PesynbTar
(nobegmnTens,
npwsep,
y4acTHUK)

MobeauTens
Mpu3ep
Mpun3ep

Y4acTHUK
YUacTHUK

YuacTHUK

Meparor-
HacTaBHVK

FAKy6eHko H.B.
Cwumakos E.J1.
Cumakos EJ1.
Cwnmaxos E.J1.
Cumaxos E.J1.

Cumakos EJ1.



